

Sr. No.02

Regular List.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No.56/2023

GHULAM MOHAMMAD RESHI

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

Vs.

J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND
ORS.(Senior Citizen)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hamza Prince, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

29-04-2024

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list again
on 29.05.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

29-04-2024

Shameem H.