

Sr. No. 2
Suppl. Cause List. 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
RP No 56/2023

Ghulam Mohammad Reshi

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Adv.

Vs.

J&K Special Tribunal & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Hamza Prince, Adv. for 3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

21.12.2024

Notice.

Mr. M. Y. Bhat, learned senior counsel for respondent No. 3 accepts notice.

Issue notice to respondent Nos. 1 and 2 on payment of process fee within five working days by both modes, returnable within four weeks.

List on 7th February 2025, higher up.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

21.12.2024

Altaf