

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

RP 56/2023 CM 4804/2024

GHULAM MOHAMMAD RESHI

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

J & K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE**

ORDER

13.08.2025

1. None present.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on 04.09.2025.

**(MOHD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE**

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

13.08.2025

"Adil Ismail"